
Offers Good
Apr. 30 to May 13, 2025

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com

Pork Chops with
Mushroom Gravy  pg.10

Mom’s Penne Pasta
with Bacon & Peas  pg.4

Fresh Ahi Crispy Tostada
pg.40

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com



Mom’s Penne Pasta
with Bacon & Peas
pg.4

Jeff  Ganzagan    
KTA Puainako Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi

Aloha KTA ‘ohana, originally called Boys’ Day, Children’s Day, or Kodomo no Hi, is 
right around the corner on May 5. A traditional Japanese celebration, families eat 
mochi, gift children with snacks and treats and fl y koinobori (carp-shaped windsocks) 
outside their homes.

You and your kids can have fun by making koinobori yourself. Save a leftover toilet 
paper or paper towel tube. Decorate it with markers or cut-out construction paper to 
create “fi sh scales.” Add a googly eye or draw eyes for the fi sh. Attach colorful tissue 
paper strips to one end as a tail. Punch a hole in the other end of the tube, thread 
string through for hanging and display your koinobori outside to fl y in the wind.

Do you and your family celebrate Children’s Day? Share with us on our social media 
and visit KTA for all your Children’s Day essentials.



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ....................................38

Health & Beauty ........................... 46

Household ..................................... 50

Wines & Spirits ..............................58

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Pork Chops with 
Mushroom Gravy
pg.10

Fresh Ahi 
Crispy Tostada
pg.40

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Growing up, Chef Malcolm "Maka" Kwon 
never imagined a career as a Chef, but 
his passion for food has taken him from 
culinary school on Oahu to becoming 
Executive Chef at many restaurants 
including Sarento's, Pint & Cork on Maui. 
Chef Maka is currently the Executive Chef 
at Nick's Fishmarket in Kihei.

Featured Chef 

Malcolm
“Maka” Kwon 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

Hamburger or Tuna 

Betty Crocker 
Helper
Meal 
5 to 6.9 oz. 

229269

Tomato

Essential 
Everyday 
Pasta Sauce
24 oz. 

ea. ea. 

Mom’s Penne Pasta 
with Bacon & Peas 
Created by Chef Maka Kwon

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Enriched Macaroni Product

Essential Everyday
Pasta Savings!
12 to 16 oz. 

Without coupon 1.59, limit 8 per coupon
129

ea. 

1311-30

Mom’s Penne Pasta with Bacon & Peas

Cook the pasta according to package instructions. Drain and set aside. In a large pan over 
medium heat, sauté the bacon in olive oil until golden brown. Add the onions and garlic, 
cooking for about three minutes until softened, then drizzle in the heavy cream until the 
mixture begins to thicken. Add the butter and stir until melted then fold in the cooked 
pasta and season with salt and pepper to taste. 

Stir in the peas and parsley, adding a splash of water if the pan begins to dry out. Toss until 
the pasta is evenly coated. Sprinkle with grated Parmesan cheese and serve warm.

Pair with a glass of white wine and enjoy!

½ lb. penne pasta (about half a box)  pg.5

1 tbsp. olive oil

3 tbsp. or 5 strips of thick-cut bacon, 
chopped  pg.43

2 tbsp. onion, chopped

1 tbsp. garlic, sliced

½ cup heavy cream  pg.44

2 tbsp. butter  pg.45

salt & pepper, to taste

½ cup frozen peas

1 tbsp. parsley, chopped

½ cup grated Parmesan cheese

Servings: Pair With:Total Time:
Serves 2 15 minutes Decoy Chardonnay  

pg.62



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

Enjoy with eggs!

Libby’s 
Corned
Beef Hash
15 oz.

249

Wild Caught

Bumble 
Bee Pink
Salmon
7.5 oz.

Boneless

Brunswick
Sardine 
Fillets
3.75 oz.

379

No Preservatives

Dinty 
Moore
Beef Stew
20 oz.

In Tomato Sauce

Van Camp’s
Pork and
Beans
15 oz.

139

299

ea. 

Black, Kidney, Pinto or Red

Bush’s Best
Chili 
Beans
15.5 to 16 oz.

2 $3f
o
r

Black, Garbanzo, Pinto or Kidney

Bush’s Best
Organic
Beans
15 oz.

2 $3

4 $5

f
o
r

f
o
r

Regular, Hot or Vegetarian

Hormel
Chili with
Beans
15 oz.

269
ea. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1306-100

1309-30

1323-50

In Chicken Broth

Libby’s
Vienna Sausage
18 cans - 4.6 oz.

1399

Regular or Reduced Sodium 

Bush’s Best Beans
Black, Garbanzo, Cannellini, 
Kidney, Great Northern
or Pinto 15 to 16 oz.   

Without coupon 4 for 5.00 limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

Excludes Organic & Chili

In Oil or Water 

Bumble Bee 
Chunk Light Tuna 
5 oz. 

Without coupon 1.27, limit 10 per coupon
97¢

ea.

Make musubi!

Hormel
Spam
12 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 5.50 limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5

4 $4

f
o
r

f
o
r

ea. set

ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

169

Black, Garbanzo or Pinto 

Teasdale 
Beans 
Buy!
15.5 oz. 

ea. 

Reg., No Salt Added or Basil, Garlic & Oregano

Hunt's
Tomato
Paste
6 oz.

100% Natural

Hunt's
Tomato
Puree
10.75 oz.

229

109
Crafted Black Ripe

Lindsay
Sliced
Olives
3.8 oz.

379

Black Pitted or Sliced

Lindsay
Snack and 
Go! Olives
4 cups 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

2 $6f
o
r

89¢

From Concentrate 

Jumex
Nectar 
Sale!
11.3 oz. 

ea. 

Taco Bell 
Taco Shells
Mild 12 count

2 $3f
o
r

189

Mild or Hot 

Taco Bell 
Taco 
Sauce 
7.5 oz. 

ea. 



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1349-100

1322-50

1307-30

Crunchy, Soft or Combo

Taco Bell Taco
Cravings Kit
8.85 to 14.8 oz.

2 $7

California Ripe Pitted

Lindsay Large
Black Olives
6 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Verde or Mexicana

Embasa 
Salsa 
7 oz. 

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

4 $5

2 $4

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

100% Natural

Hunt’s Diced or 
Stewed Tomatoes
14.5 oz.

Without coupon 2.27, limit 8 per coupon
197

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

2 $5f
o
r

Cut Yams in Light Syrup

Princella
Sweet
Potatoes
29 oz.

Pork Chops with 
Mushroom Gravy
Created by Chef Maka Kwon

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!

Family Size

Campbell’s 
Condensed
Soup
22.4 to 23.2 oz.

2 $6f
o
r



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1332-20

Make pasta sauce!

Essential Everyday 
Tomato Sauce
8 oz. 

Without coupon 79¢, limit 10 per coupon
59¢

ea. 

4 (6 oz.) thick-cut bone-in pork chops 

salt and pepper, to taste

oil, as needed  pg.15

1 onion, sliced

1 tsp. sliced garlic

6 oz. mushrooms, sliced

1 to 2 cans cream of mushroom soup  pg.10

parsley, chopped for garnish

Pork Chops with Mushroom Gravy

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
25 minutes Half Day Iced

Tea  pg.16

Season the pork chops with salt and pepper. Heat oil in a large pan over medium-high 
heat. Sear the pork chops for three to four minutes per side until browned, then remove 
them from the pan and set aside. 

In the same pan, sauté the onions and garlic until softened, adding more oil if needed. 
Stir in the mushrooms and cook until tender. Pour in the cream of mushroom soup, 
mixing well to combine. Add a splash of water if the sauce is too thick. Return the pork 
chops to the pan, coating them in the sauce. Simmer on low heat until the pork chops are 
fully cooked and tender. Serve warm with your favorite side dishes and top with parsley 
to garnish.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

ea. 

ea. 

Hot dog topper!

Heinz Dill
or Sweet 
Relish 
10 oz. 

339

179

159
Dijon

Grey 
Poupon  
Mustard 
10 oz. squeeze

899

Spread & Dressing

Best Foods
Plant Based
Mayo
30 oz.

Corn or Green Beans

Del Monte 
Fresh Cut
Vegetables
14.5 to 15.25 oz.

399

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
Real, Spicy Dressing
or Garlic Aioli
Dip & Spread
11.5 oz.

ea. 

199

100% Natural 

Heinz 
Yellow 
Mustard 
14 oz. 

Beef or Chicken 

Kitchen Basics
Bone 
Broth 
8.25 oz. 

3 $5f
o
r

Slow-Simmered 

Kraft 
Barbecue
Sauce 
17.5 to 18 oz. 

2 $5f
o
r



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1325-30

1308-40

1321-50

Chicken, Beef or Vegetable 

Kitchen Basics
Stock Buy!
32 oz. 

Without coupon 2.79, limit 6 per coupon
239

ea. 

Thick & rich taste!

Heinz Tomato 
Ketchup
32 oz. 

499

Distilled

Heinz Apple Cider
Flavored Vinegar
128 oz.

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea.

Real

Best Foods
Mayonnaise
48 oz.

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
849

ea. 

Excludes Organic



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

359

Kosher Dill or Bread & Butter 

Vlasic 
Stackers 
Pickles 
24 oz. 

ea. 

Extra Virgin

PAM Olive Oil 
Cooking 
Spray
5 oz.

519

629

Original or Butter Flavor

Crisco 
Shortening 
Sticks
3 count, 20 oz.

ea. 879

Refi ned 

Crisco Organic
Coconut 
Oil 
27 oz.

659

Naturally Decaff einated

Sanka 
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 

399

Popping & Topping

Orville
Redenbacher’s
Buttery Oil
Flavored 16 oz.

199

Crunchy!

Vlasic
Sweet
Relish
10 oz.

ea. 

589

Original Roast 

Maxwell House
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1336-30

1338-30

1328-50

Original or Baking

PAM No-Stick
Cooking Spray
5 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 4.79, limit 5 per coupon
449

ea. 

Canola or Vegetable 

Crisco 
Pure Oil 
40 oz. 

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 

Traditional or Dark Roast

Yuban Ground
Coff ee
25.3 to 31 oz.

1159

Drizzle over salad!

Wish-Bone 
Dressing
15 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

Energy

Monster 
or Reign
Drinks
15.5 to 16 oz. 

99¢ 2 $6

2 $9

f
o
r

f
o
r

Purifi ed or Distilled 

Hawaiian 
Mountain 
Fresh Water
128 oz. 

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian  
Mountain 
Fresh Water 
1.5 liters 

Apple or Blends

Mott’s
100% Juice
Drinks
64 oz.

429

No Sugar Added

Mott’s 100%
Apple
Juice
6 btls. - 8 oz.

Regular or Lyte

BodyArmor 
Sports
Drinks
16 oz.

2 $350 3 $7f
o
r

f
o
r

Electrolytes + Antioxidants

Mela 
Watermelon 
Water 
16.9 oz. 

Good for your gut!

Halfday
Iced
Tea
12 oz.

2 $5 2 $6f
o
r

f
o
r

Excludes Reign Storm



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Regular or Zero

Glacéau
Vitamin Water
20 oz.

3 $5f
o
r

1329-50

1304-50

1318-100

Zero added sugar!

Woodstock Organic 
Banana Water 
16.9 oz. 

No Added Sugars 

Cadia Organic 
Coconut Water
1 liter 

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $450

399

ea. set

ea. 

Purifi ed 

Hawaiian Mountain 
Fresh Water 
35 bottles - 16.9 oz. 

Without coupon 14.99, limit 5 per coupon
1399

ea. 

Hawaiian Mountain 

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

299 2 $750f
o
r

Assorted 

Crystal Light 
On-the-Go
Drink Mix 
9 to 10 packets

Liquid Drink 
Mix Deals!
Kool-Aid, mio,
Crystal Light, 
or Tang
1.62 oz. 

289

Coff ee & Milk Beverage 

Dunkin' 
Iced 
Coff ee
13.7 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 719

Assorted Soda

Coca-Cola,
Sprite or
Dr. Pepper
6 btls. - 16.9 oz.

Natural Flavored 

Hawaiian Sun 
Pancake 
Mix 
6 oz. 

Coconut, Lilikoi or Guava

Hawaiian  
Sun
Syrup
12.5 oz. 

339 849
ea. ea. 

579

Cranberry or Cran-Grape

Ocean Spray
Juice 
Drinks
6 btls. - 10 oz.

ea. 549

100% Juice or Grapefruit 

Ocean Spray 
Juice 
Drinks
60 to 64 oz. 

ea. 



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1330-50

1326-50

121-20

Regular or Roarin’ Waters 

Capri Sun Juice Drinks or
Country Time Lemonade
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6ea. set

f
o
r

Soda savings!

Coca-Cola, Sprite,
or Dr. Pepper
24 cans - 12 oz. 

Without coupon 15.19, limit 2 per coupon
1499

ea. 

Fruit or Tea

Hawaiian Sun
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 7.50, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

Cranberry or Blends

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink
60 to 64 oz.

449
Excludes 100% Juice



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

679

Non-Alcoholic 

Reed’s
Ginger 
Beer
4 btls. - 12 oz.

ea. 

779 789

High in fi ber & protein!

Wild Harvest 
Organic 
Tahini 
16 oz. 

Creamy

Wild Harvest 
Almond 
Butter 
12 oz. 

829

100% Caff eine Free

Pero Instant
Natural
Beverage
7 oz.



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Non GMO

Stash
Tea
18 to 20 bags

Without coupon 3.49, limit 5 per coupon
329

ea.

Creamy or Crunchy

Wild Harvest Organic 
Peanut Butter Spread
16 oz. 

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon
499

ea. 

1302-20

1301-20



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

359

Strawberry

Essential
Everyday
Preserves
18 oz.

Crunchy, Chewy or Sweet & Salty Nut

Nature Valley
Granola 
Bars
7.2 to 8.94 oz.

Old Fashioned or Quick 1-Minute

Quaker
Whole
Grain Oats
42 oz.

439 697
ea. ea. 

288 339Kellogg’s Rice
Krispies Treats
7 to 8 count

Kellogg’s Snacks

Pop•Tarts
Crunchy 
Poppers
5 pouches

ea. ea. 

289

Rosemary Garlic Parmesan

Red Lobster
Biscuit
Mix
11.36 oz.

Bread & Muffi  n Mix

Krusteaz 
Honey
Cornbread
15 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

399

Apricot

Essential
Everyday
Preserves
18 oz.



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1303-20

1305-40

1310-40

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday 
Sugar Cones
5 oz., 12 count

Without coupon 2.39, limit 3 per coupon
219

ea. 

Cereal Sale! 
Quaker Cap’n Crunch 10.3 to 12.6 oz., 
Life 13 oz., Post Raisin Bran 16.6 oz., 
Honey Bunches of Oats 11 to 12 oz., 
Fruity or Cocoa Pebbles 11 oz.

Without coupon 5.37, limit 6 per coupon

497

299

ea.

ea.

Toaster Pastries 

Kellogg's 
Pop•Tarts 
8 count

Without coupon 3.39, limit 6 per coupon

Quick & easy!

Krusteaz Pancake
or Waffl  e Mix
25.2 to 32 oz.

329
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

ea.649

Potato, Onion or 100% Whole Wheat 

Oroweat
Buns 
Buy!
8 count

Potato, Onion or 100% Whole Wheat Superior

Oroweat
Keto
Bread
20 oz. loaf

799
Round

King’s
Hawaiian
Sweet Bread
16 oz.

697 899

Original Hawaiian Sweet 

King’s Hawaiian 
Soft Pretzel
Bites 
10.2 oz. 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

1313-40

1312-50

Oroweat Bread
100% Whole Wheat, Oatnut,
Sweet Hawaiian, Buttermilk,
Country Potato, Multi or 
12 Grain 24 oz. loaf

Without coupon 7.49, limit 4 per coupon
699

ea.

Original Sweet or Savory Butter

King’s Hawaiian
Bread Rolls
12 count

Without coupon 5.89, limit 4 per coupon
549

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

ea. ea. 

829

369269

Gluten-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co.
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

479

Unbleached & Unenriched

King Arthur
Baking Co. 
Cake Flour
32 oz.

399 489

Mariani Dried Fruits
Mediterranean Apricots, 
Tropical Pineapple, 
Probiotic Prunes 
or Apricots 
6 to 7 oz. 

ea. ea. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Ultimate, Malatya Apricots, 
No Sugar Added Mango, 
Cherries, Blueberries, 
Organic Pitted Dates 
or Mango 3.5 to 8 oz.

Powdered, Light or Dark Brown

Essential
Everyday
Sugar
32 oz.

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated 
Sugar
4 lbs. 

Family Coconut Milk,
Chef’s Choice 
Coconut Milk 
or Cream
13.5 oz.

169
ea. 269

Product of the Philippines 

Silver Swan 
Soy Sauce
or Vinegar 
33.81 to 34 oz. 

ea. 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1337-20

1344-40

1317-20

Nature’s Charm
Coconut Condensed, 
Evaporated Milk or 
Whipping Cream 
11.25 to 13.5 oz.

Without coupon 2.69, limit 6 per coupon
229

ea. 

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Enriched, Bleached & Pre-Sifted 

Essential Everyday 
All-Purpose Flour 
5 lbs. 

279

Whole Wheat, White or Bread

King Arthur Baking 
Co. Flour Sale!
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon
629

ea. 

Mariani Dried Fruits
Mango, Coconut, Prunes, Regular, 
Organic Cranberries, Vanilla Yogurt 
Raisins, Chopped or Pitted Dates 
4 to 8 oz.   

Without coupon 3.89, limit 5 per coupon
369

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

Sweetened  

Baker’s Angel 
Flake Coconut 7 oz. 489

Original or Butter Pecan

IHOP
Syrup
Buy!
24 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

Rich & Creamy or Whipped

Betty
Crocker
Frosting
12 to 16 oz.

279

Supreme Walnut

Betty Crocker
Delights
Brownie Mix
16.5 oz.

349

379

Chocolate

Ghirardelli
Premium
Baking Bar
4 oz.

539
ea. ea. 

Mocha or Double Chocolate 

Ghirardelli 
Hot Cocoa 
Mix
10.5 oz.

319

Apple Pie Filling & Topping

Duncan Hines
Comstock
More Fruit
21 oz.

2 $4f
o
r

239

Original or Sugar Free

Log
Cabin
Syrup
12 oz.

ea. 



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1339-30

1333-30

1340-50

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Regular or Zero Sugar

Jell-O Pudding
& Pie Filling
1 to 3.9 oz.

Super Moist

Betty Crocker
Cake Mix
13.25 to 14.25 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 4.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Premium Baking

Ghirardelli Chips 10 to 12 oz. 

or 100% Cocoa 
8 oz. 

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 

Original or Sugar Free 

Hunt’s Snack
Pack Pudding
12 cups - 3.25 oz.

Without coupon 4.29, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea. 

2 $4f
o
r

5 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

2 $9f
o
r

Nabisco Snacks
Biscos Sugar Wafers 8.5 oz.,
Ginger Snaps 16 oz., Nilla 
Wafers 11 oz. or Honey 
Maid Graham Crackers 
12.2 to 14.4 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

Nabisco Savings!
Chips Ahoy! Baked Bites 7.5 oz.,
Oreo Cookies or Cakesters 
7.9 to 14.03 oz., Premium 
Crackers 9 to 16 oz. or 
Teddy Grahams 10 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

599

499

Candy Savings!
Hershey’s XL, Cadbury Large 
Bar 3.5 to 4.5 oz., Hershey’s 
Candy 3.1 to 7 oz. bag, 
Ice Breakers or 
Breathsavers 
1.27 to 1.5 oz. 

Assorted Pouches 

Hershey’s,
Brookside or
barkTHINS
4.7 to 9.9 oz. 

Assorted Bags 

Lindt Truffl  es 
or Ghirardelli
Chocolate
4.1 to 5.32 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 2 $6f
o
r

Assorted

Terra Real
Vegetable
Chips
5 oz. 

449

Gluten Free

Angie’s Boom
Chicka Pop 
Popcorn
4.5 to 5 oz.

499

Menz Bumbles Candy 11 oz.

or Astronaut Freeze 
-Dried Ice Cream 
Sandwich 
1 to 1.3 oz.

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1335-100

1352-30

1350-100

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

All Natural 

Boulder Canyon 
Potato Chips 
5.25 to 6.5 oz. 

2 $7

Nabisco Snack Crackers
3.5 to 8.5 oz. or 

Chips Ahoy! Cookies 
7 to 13 oz.

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7f
o
r ea. set

Assorted  

Hershey’s 
Candies
1.3 to 2.06 oz. 

Ghirardelli, Chocolove,
Lindt Bars 2.9 to 4.8 oz. or

Adams & Brooks Candy 
5.5 to 6 oz. 

Without coupon 3.99, limit 10 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

4 $5

369

ea. set

ea.

f
o
r

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

399

Bean, Mild or Jalapeño Cheddar

Fritos 
Dip 
Sale!
9 oz. 

ea. 

597577

Original or Flavored

Kaimana 
Ahi Tuna
Jerky
1.5 to 2 oz.

Kaimana Flavored

Wicked Wahoo
or Salmon
Jerky
2 oz.

ea. ea. 

429

Organic Vanilla or Chocolate

CADIA  
Sandwich 
Cookies 
10.5 oz. 

ea. 

11992 $3f
o
r

Original or Flavored 

Glenwood 
Jerky Chew 1 oz. 

or Meat Stick 
1.5 oz. 

Original or Flavored 

Glenwood
Beef Jerky
Strips
6 oz. 

Heart Healthy

Sunchips
Whole Grain
Snacks
7 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

549

Brownie or Fig 

Nature’s 
Bakery 
Bars
6 count 

ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1314-100

1316-40

1341-100

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Snack savings!

Cheetos, Fritos or 
Funyuns Chips
6 to 10 oz.

Ahi, Wahoo or Salmon 

Kaimana Jerky
Variety Pack
9 to 10 bags

Without coupon 13.97, limit 4 per coupon
1297

ea. 

Gourmet 

Milton’s 
Crackers
6.8 to 8.4 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 8.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $7ea. set

f
o
r

Glenwood 
Beef Jerky 2.5 oz. 

or Meat Sticks 
4.5 oz.

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea.

2 $8f
o
r

While supplies last, Sorry no rainchecks.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

Family Volcano
Popping Candy
1.06 oz., 20 count or

Lolly & Pop
3 count

4 $5f
o
r

619

Salted, Lightly Salted or Unsalted

Planters
Mixed
Nuts
10.3 oz.

ea. 269

Trail Mix

Planters
Spicy Nuts & 
Cajun Sticks
6 oz.

329 349

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Sunfl ower
Kernels
7.25 oz.

Whole Natural or Roasted Salted

Fisher
Almonds
Savings!
4.5 oz.

ea. ea. 

2099

Chocolate Covered

Mauna Loa 
Mountains
Macadamias
5 boxes 

2 $5f
o
r

Thai Crispy Noodle 

Green & Sunny 
Mee Krob 
Snacks
2.12 oz. 

Snack Size

Mauna Loa
Macadamias
Tetra Packs
.5 to .6 oz.

5 $5f
o
r



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

13-20

123-20

1334-30

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Grilled Seaweed

Tao Kae Noi
Big Roll Snacks
.95 oz.

247
ea. 

Salted or Lightly Salted

Planters Cocktail
Peanuts
12 oz.

339
ea. 

Without coupon 3.59, limit 5 per coupon

Dry Roasted

Fisher
Peanuts
14 oz.

399
ea. 

Without coupon 4.19, limit 5 per coupon

Unsalted, Seasoned, Roasted or Chocolate Covered

Mauna Loa
Macadamias
7 to 8 oz. bag

Without coupon 11.29, limit 5 per coupon
1099

ea. 
Without coupon 11.29, limit 5 per coupon



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

97¢ 349

299
36

Japanese Style

Shirakiku
Tomoshiraga
Somen Noodles
8 oz.

Instant

Shinsyu-Ichi
Miso
Soup
8 count

Whole

Shirakiku
Seedless
Lychee
1.25 lbs.

Kikkoman Sale!
Kotteri Mirin Cooking 
Seasoning, Teriyaki, 
Soy 10 oz., Wasabi 
9.25 oz. or Unagi 
Sauce 11.8 oz.

Excludes Organic or Gluten Free369279

Mild, Medium Hot or Hot 

S&B Golden 
Curry Sauce 
Mix 
3.2 oz.

ea. ea. 

ea. 

369

Mild, Medium Hot or Hot 

House Foods 
Chinese Mabo 
Tofu Sauce 
5.29 oz. 

ea. 

279

Assorted

Kikkoman
Instant
Soup Mix
.33 to 1.34 oz.

ea. 279
Classic

Yamamotoyama
Tea 16 bags ea. 



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1342-40

1345-40

1331-50

Mild, Crab, Jjajang, Jjamppong or Kimchi Stew

Pulmuone 
Ramen
4 count

Udon, Somen or Buckwheat

J-Basket
Noodles
25.4 to 28.21 oz.

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.39, limit 5 per coupon

479

599

ea.

ea. 

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Regular or Brown 

Dynasty 
Jasmine Rice
5 lbs. 

Without coupon 6.49, limit 5 per coupon
599

ea. 

Roasted Seaweed

Shirakiku Yaki Sushi
Nori Kiwami
10 sheets

269



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.38

Frozen 

Tyson Chicken
Nuggets or 
Patties
23 to 29 oz. 

699
ea. 

Convenient! 

Lee Kum Kee 
Minced Garlic
or Ginger 
7.5 oz. 

379
ea. 

ea. 

469

No Added MSG

NOH Sauce or
Cooking Sauce  
& Marinade
13.5 to 14.5 oz. 

ea. 

499

Frozen All Natural 

Tyson Premium 
Cornish 
Hen
18 oz. 

ea. 

Panda Brand or Vegan

Lee Kum Kee
Flavored
Oyster Sauce
18 oz.

349
ea. 

439

Hawaiian or Korean

NOH Foods
of Hawaii
Hot Sauce
5 oz.

ea. 

Wel•Pac Frozen
Vegetables
Burdock & Carrots, 
Mixed, Taro or 
Renkon Mizuni 
Lotus Root 16 oz.

J-Basket Tempura 
Shrimp 9.17 oz. or

Daylee Pride
Dumplings 
Frozen 20 oz.

5892 $7f
o
r



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1531-100

1343-40

1347-50

Edamame Soybeans or Canola Flower 

Wel•Pac Frozen
Vegetables
16 oz. 

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Sauce, Seasoning or Hawaiian Iced Tea

NOH Foods of 
Hawaii Mixes 
1 to 3 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 6 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3 ea. set

f
o
r

Excludes Haupia and Coconut Milk

Frozen All Natural

Gold Leaf 
Chicken Thighs 
5 lb. box

799

Without coupon 2 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r

Chili, Mayo or Honey

Lee Kum Kee
Sriracha Sauce
15 to 20 oz. 

Without coupon 4.39, limit 5 per coupon
399

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

Frozen AAA Block

Krimson Saku
Yellowfi n Tuna

1916 Dried 
Opelu 17991299

lb. lb. 

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

Fresh Ahi
Crispy Tostada
Created by Chef Maka Kwon

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1522-100

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Frozen Tail-On Peeled & Deveined

Sea Flavours
White Shrimp 
2 lbs. - 21 to 25 ct.

Without coupon 15.99, limit 2 per coupon
1499

ea. serving
suggestion

Fresh Ahi Crispy Tostada

In a mixing bowl, combine the grapefruit segments, dill, cilantro, red onion, green onion, 
lime juice and tomato to create a salsa. Season with salt and pepper to taste. 

In a pan over medium heat, add olive oil and fry the tortillas until crispy. Remove and set 
aside to cool. Drain any excess oil onto a paper towel. To serve, place your sliced avocado 
and ahi over the tortillas and then spoon the salsa over top. Enjoy with your favorite beer.

1 pink grapefruit (segments)

1 tbsp. dill, chopped

1 tbsp. cilantro, chopped

1 tbsp. red onion, minced

1 tbsp. green onion, minced

1 lime (juice only)

1 tomato, small dice  pg.9

salt and pepper, to taste

1 tbsp. olive oil

4 tortillas  pg.9

1 avocado, sliced

1 lb. ahi, sliced  pg.40

Servings:
4 servings

Total Time: Pair With:
15 minutes Corona Familiar

Beer  pg.60



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.42

3 $5 2 $7f
o
r

f
o
r

Mo‘Ono or Linguica Portuguese Brand 

Redondo’s 
Sausage
5 oz. 

Redondo’s Sausage
Lisboa Portuguese Brand 
Mild, Hot or Jumbo Arabiki 
9 to 10 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

Frozen Sausage Links or Patties 

Banquet 
Brown ’N 
Serve
6.4 oz. 

249 499

Ready to eat!

Hormel 
Original 
Pepperoni 
3.5 oz. 

Ham or Turkey

Hormel 
Natural 
Choice
8 oz. 

ea. 

3 $6f
o
r

Frozen

Banquet
Pot
Pies
7 oz.

629

Kraft No Bake

Philadelphia
Cheesecake
Filling
24.3 oz.

ea. 579

Kraft Original

Philadelphia
Cream Cheese
Frosting
16 oz.

ea. 



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1529-40

1532-40

1530-40

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Fully Cooked 

Redondo’s 
Hawaiian Winners 
16 oz.

2 $8f
o
r

Original or Southern  

Banquet Crispy 
Fried Chicken 
Frozen 29 oz. 

Without coupon 11.99, limit 3 per coupon
1159

ea. 

Natural Hardwood Smoke 

Hormel Black Label 
Original Bacon 
1 lb. 

Without coupon 7.89, limit 3 per coupon
749

ea. 

Cold Cuts 

Oscar Mayer 
Deli Fresh 
7 to 9 oz. 

Without coupon 5.59, limit 3 per coupon
519

ea.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

499

Sea Salted with Canola Oil 

Challenge 
Spreadable
Butter
15 oz. 

419

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles 

Kraft 
Natural 
Cheese 
5 to 8 oz. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone 

Kraft Natural 
Cheese
Slices
7 to 8 oz. 

ea. 

797

Whole, Skim, 1% or 2%

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Milk 
128 oz. 

Whole, Skim, 1% or 2%

429
Chilled 

Bays English 
Muffi  ns 6 count ea. 

2 $8f
o
r

687

399 799

Passion Orange or Guava

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Nectar
1 gallon 

Rich & Creamy

Shamrock 
Farms 
Half & Half
32 oz.

Ultra-Pasteurized

Shamrock Farms 
Heavy Whipping 
Cream
32 oz.

ea. 



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1526-40

1528-40

1527-40

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Cheese Product 

Kraft Singles 
or Velveeta Slices
10.7 to 12 oz. 

Without coupon 5.19, limit 3 per coupon
479

ea.

From Concentrate

Mountain Apple Brand 
100% Orange Juice 
64 oz. 

Without coupon 6.27, limit 3 per coupon
587

ea.

Salted or Unsalted 

Challenge 
Butter
16 oz. 

Without coupon 7.39, limit 3 per coupon
699

ea. 

Flavored

Shamrock 
Farms Milk 
12 oz.

199
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

629

46

Frozen Sides
Sonic Tots, Arby’s Curly, 
Crinkle Cut, Checker’s 
Famous Seasoned Fries 
or Nathan’s Onion 
Rings 16 to 28 oz.

Vitamin D

Dairyland
Lactose Free 
Whole Milk 
1 gallon

949

Bakery

Ubae Ube
Crinkle
Cookies
8.47 oz.

899

Kitchen Fresh

Freschetta
Frozen
Pizza
22.52 to 30.88 oz.

1399

Assorted 8-Inch

Cyrus O’
Leary’s
Cream Pie
29 to 30 oz.

599
ea. 

699

Meadow Gold 

Lani Moo 
Chocolate 
Milk 
1 gallon

2 $7f
o
r

Bayer Aspirin
Pain Reliever
Children’s Chewable
36 count, Regular 
24 count or Low 
Dose 32 count

All Day Strong 

Aleve 
Pain 
Reliever 
40 to 50 count 

799



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1525-40

1524-40

1520-50

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Salonpas Pain Relief
Patch 3 to 60 ct., 
Roll-On Liquid, 
Cream, Spray or 
Gel 2.75 to 4 oz. 

All Natural

Mikawaya Mochi 
Ice Cream 
6 count 

Without coupon 5.39, limit 3 per coupon
499

ea.

Bakery Rich’s Glazed

Our Specialty 
Treat Shop Donuts
27 oz., 12 count

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon
1249

ea. 

REGULAR 
PRICES

Selected Flavors

Meadow Gold 
Ice Cream or Sherbet
1 gallon

Without coupon 12.69, limit 3 per coupon
1229

ea. 
Without coupon 12.69, limit 3 per coupon

35% OFF



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

1499 1899

Nutrex Savings!
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct.,
Spirulina Powder 5 oz.,
Spearmint 180 ct.
or Gummies
60 ct.

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TumericAstin 30 ct., 
EyeAstin 60 ct.,
or JointAstin
120 ct.

ea. ea. 

99¢ 549Ricola Cough 
Drops 9 count

Family Size 

Ricola 
Cough
Drops
34 to 50 count

ea. ea. 

1999

Allegra 12HR
12 count or 

Xyzal 24HR
Allergy Relief 
10 count

Original Prescription Strength

Xyzal 24HR
Allergy
Relief
35 count

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Boys or Girls

Goodnites
Nighttime
Underwear
11 to 14 count

1149
ea. ea. 629

Poise
Daily Liners
44 to 48 ct.

or Pads
14 to 30 ct.



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

111-100

110-100

1-25

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Nutrex Supplements 
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12 mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 ct. 

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon
1199

ea.

All Natural

Ricola 
Cough Drops
17 to 24 count 

Nasacort Nasal Spray 
.37 oz., 60 sprays or

Allegra Allergy Relief
Tablets 15 count

Without coupon 14.99, limit 5 per coupon
1399

ea.

Size 1 to 6

Huggies Snug
& Dry Diapers
19 to 38 count

949

Without coupon 2 for 5.25, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $5 ea. set

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

499 599

50

Fresh & Dry

Axe 48H
Antiperspirant 
Deodorant
2.7 oz.

Systane
Lubricant
Eye Drops
10 to 15 ml. or 
30 ct. - .7 ml.

48H High Defi nition Scent

Axe 
Deodorant
Body Spray
4 oz.

ea. ea. 

499

Soothing or Cooling 

Banana Boat
After Sun Gel
with Aloe
8 oz. 

ea. 

Hawaiian Tropic 
Sun Care Sale!
Sunscreen, Lotion, 
Moisturizer or
Tanning Oil 
.15 to 16 oz. 

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Quart or Gallon Size

Mālama Eco Freezer 
or Storage Bags
15 to 25 count4 $5f

o
r

Compostable

Mālama Eco
Spoons or
Forks
25 count

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

Once or Twice Daily

Pataday
Eye
Drops
2.5 to 5 oz.

25% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

2 $3f
o
r



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

11-100

112-100

120-30

Refreshing Scents

Axe 12H
Body Wash
16 oz.

Multi-Purpose

Alcon Opti-Free
Disinfecting Solution
Twin Pack 2 count - 10 oz.

Without coupon 4.69, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 19.99, limit 5 per coupon

439

1899

ea. 

ea.

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Compostable  

Mālama Eco 
Plates or Bowls
15 to 30 count

Sport, Kids, Baby or Sensitive

Banana Boat SPF 50
Mineral Sunscreen
Clear Spray or Lotion 3 to 6 oz.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon
999

ea.

2 $5f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

119 459
52

Unbleached

Seventh
Generation
Paper Towel
1 roll

Clean with Purpose

Seventh
Generation
Dish Liquid
19 oz.

188 269

Upright Box 

Kleenex 
Facial 
Tissues
55 to 70 count 

Pocket Pack 

Kleenex 
Tissues
ON the GO 
8 count 

ea. 

397
Heavy Duty 

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil
37.5 square feet

419279

#4 White 

Essential 
Everyday 
Coff ee Filters 
100 count 

#2 White 

Essential 
Everyday 
Coff ee Filters 
40 count 

229Waxtex 
Waxed Paper 
75 square feet ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1354-100

119-50

1351-20

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Bio-Enzyme Power Fights Stains

Seventh Generation
Laundry Detergent
90 oz.

1699

Trusted Care

Kleenex Family
Size Tissues
200 count 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon
279

ea. 

Everyday

Reynolds Wrap
Aluminum Foil 
200 square feet

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon
999

ea. 

Basket 

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters 
250 count 

Without coupon 4.09, limit 3 per coupon
359

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.54

2992 $5f
o
r

Instantly cuts grease!

Palmolive 
Ultra Dish 
Liquid 
20 oz. 

Complete

Suavitel
Fabric 
Conditioner 
Liquid 46 oz. 

ea. 

549

All Purpose 

Lysol  
Cleaner
Sale! 
Spray 32 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

Household Latex

Essential
Everyday
Gloves
1 pair

129

699

Homestyle

Milo’s
Kitchen
Dog Treats
8.5 to 10 oz.

Premium Household Latex

Essential
Everyday
Gloves
1 pair

2 $5f
o
r

ea. 109

Flavors your dog will love!

Canine
Carry Outs
Dog Snacks
4.5 oz.

599

Eliminates odors & disinfects!

Lysol
NeutraAir
2in1 Spray
10 oz.

ea. 



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

113-50

1357-50

1355-20

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Essential Everyday
Oval Bucket, Spray 
Bottle, Lint Roller 
or Clip On Dustpan 
1 count

Tough on grease!

Ajax Ultra 
Dish Liquid 
12.4 oz. 

Without coupon 1.09, limit 5 per coupon
89¢

ea. 

Kills cold & fl u viruses!

Lysol Disinfecting
Wipes
80 count 

Without coupon 8.49, limit 3 per coupon
799

ea.

Assorted Flavors

Pup-Peroni
Dog Snacks
22.5 oz.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 4 per coupon
1049

ea. 

25% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

699
56

Great for outdoor cooking!

Sterno
Canned
Heat
3 count

499

Charcoal

Essential 
Everyday
Lighter Fluid 
32 oz. 

699 1699

Kills on contact!

Zevo Insect
Killer
Spray
10 to 12 oz. 

Starter Kit 

Zevo 
Flying  
Insect Trap
1 count 

749

Briquets 

Essential 
Everyday 
Ridge Charcoal 
7.7 lbs. 

1399

All-Purpose

Coleman
Propane
Fuel
2 count

1179

Long Lasting

Duracell 
C or D
Batteries
4 count 

Coppertop AA or AAA

Duracell 
Alkaline
Batteries
8 count 

ea. ea. 1199

ea. 



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

12-100

118-50

114-50

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Good April 30 to M
ay 13, 2025

Refi ll

Zevo Flying
Insect Trap
2 count

Without coupon 7.49, limit 3 per coupon
699

ea. 

Disposable

Essential Everyday
Lighters
6 count

299

Briquets

Essential Everyday
Ridge Charcoal
15.4 lbs.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 3 per coupon
1199

ea.

AA 

Duracell
Batteries 
16 count 

Without coupon 18.99, limit 3 per coupon
1849

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.58

Island Flavor Infusions 

Kōlea Sparkling
Hop Water
6 cans

999
ea. 



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Liquid Aloha

Kona Brewing
Company Beer
12 btls./cans

1899
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

3299

60

Premium or Light

Heineken
Malt
Lager
24 cans

1999

Asian Inspired

Nectar 
Hard Seltzer
or Juice 
12 cans 

ea. 

2999 1399

Beer Buy!
Coors Light, Miller 
Lite, Budweiser 
Regular or 
Bud Light  
30 cans

Pau hana favorite!

Natural 
Ice or Light 
Beer 
15 cans 

ea. ea. 

1788

Corona Beer
Savings!
Extra, Premier 
12 btls./cans, 
Familiar or
Light 12 btls.

ea. ea. 

1999

Assorted 

Sierra 
Nevada
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 1299

Regular or Non-Alcoholic 

Deschutes 
Beer 
Deals!
6 btls./cans

ea. 

2 $7f
o
r

Ready-to-Drink 

BeatBox 
Cocktail
Beverages
500 ml. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1199

Gluten Free

Kai
Vodka
Soda
4 cans

ea. 1099

Real Vodka + Real Juice

High Noon 
Vodka 
Seltzer 
4 cans 

ea. 

2199

Original, Honey or Fire 

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee 
Whiskey 
750 ml. 

ea. 

2499

Imported

Grey  
Goose
Vodka 
750 ml. 

1599

Selected 56 Botanicals

Jägermeister
German 
Liqueur
750 ml. 

2299

Imported 

Tanqueray
London 
Dry Gin 
750 ml. 

2397

Original or Orange

Jameson
Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

ea. 

1599

Gold or Silver

Jose Cuervo
Especial
Tequila
750 ml.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

1399 1699

62

Selected

Decoy 
White
Wines
750 ml.

Selected

Decoy 
Red
Wines
750 ml.

899

Organic 

Our Daily
Red or Cab 
Wines
750 ml. 

ea. ea. 

2 $6 1199f
o
r

Japanese Sparkling

TaKaRa 
Chu-Hi
Cocktails
355 ml. 

Classic 

Sho Chiku Bai 
Junmai 
Sake
1.5 liters

ea. 1599

Sparkling

La Marca
Prosecco
Wines
750 ml.

899

California

Bogle
Vineyards
Wines
750 ml.

ea. ea. 

999

New Zealand

Matua Rosé
or Sauvignon
Blanc Wines
750 ml. 

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Banquet Crispy Fried Chicken ............................................ 43
Challenge Butter ..............................................................45
Hormel Black Label Original Bacon .................................... 43
Kraft Singles or Velveeta Slices..........................................45
Meadow Gold Ice Cream or Sherbet ................................... 47
Mikawaya Mochi Ice Cream ............................................... 47
Mountain Apple Brand Orange Juice ..................................45
Oscar Mayer Deli Fresh Meats ............................................ 43
Our Specialty Treat Shop Donuts ....................................... 47
Sea Flavours White Shrimp ............................................... 41
Wel•Pac Vegetables ......................................................... 39

Health & Beauty
Alcon Opti-Free Disinfecting Solution .................................51
Axe 12H Body Wash ...........................................................51
Banana Boat Mineral Sunscreen .........................................51
Nasacort or Allegra Allergy Relief ......................................49
Nutrex Supplements.........................................................49
Ricola Cough Drops ..........................................................49

Non-Foods 
Ajax Ultra Dish Liquid ....................................................... 55
Duracell Batteries ............................................................. 57
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters ....................................... 53
Essential Everyday Ridge Charcoal ..................................... 57
Kleenex Family Size Tissues .............................................. 53
Lysol Disinfecting Wipes ................................................... 55
Pup-Peroni Dog Snacks .................................................... 55
Zevo Flying Insect Trap ..................................................... 57

Grocery
Best Foods Mayonnaise .....................................................13
Betty Crocker Cake Mix .....................................................29
Bumble Bee Chunk Light Tuna .............................................7
Bush’s Best Beans ..............................................................7
Cadia Organic Coconut Water .............................................17
Capri Sun Drinks or Country Time Lemonade ...................... 19
Coca-Cola, Sprite or Dr. Pepper Soda ................................. 19
Crisco Pure Oil ...................................................................15
Dynasty Jasmine Rice ....................................................... 37
Embasa Salsa .....................................................................9
Essential Everyday Pasta ....................................................5
Essential Everyday Sugar Cones ........................................ 23
Essential Everyday Tomato Sauce ....................................... 11
Fisher Peanuts ................................................................. 35
Ghirardelli Baking Chips or Cocoa ......................................29
Ghirardelli, Chocolove, Lindt Bars or Adams & Brooks Candy ....31
Glenwood Beef Jerky or Meat Sticks .................................. 33
Hawaiian Mountain Fresh Water .........................................17
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks ............................................. 19
Heinz Apple Cider Flavored Vinegar ....................................13
Hershey’s Candies .............................................................31
Hormel Spam .....................................................................7
Hunt’s Diced or Stewed Tomatoes .......................................9
Hunt’s Snack Pack Pudding ...............................................29
J-Basket Noodles ............................................................. 37
Kaimana Jerky Variety Pack .............................................. 33
Kellogg’s Pop•Tarts .......................................................... 23
King Arthur Baking Co. Flour............................................. 27
King’s Hawaiian Bread Rolls.............................................. 25
Kitchen Basics Stock ..........................................................13
Lee Kum Kee Sriracha Sauce.............................................. 39
Lindsay Large Black Olives ..................................................9
Mariani Dried Fruits .......................................................... 27
Mauna Loa Macadamias .................................................... 35
Milton’s Crackers .............................................................. 33
Nabisco Snack Crackers or Chips Ahoy! Cookies ...................31
Nature’s Charm Coconut Milk or Cream .............................. 27
NOH Foods of Hawaii Mixes ............................................... 39
Oroweat Bread ................................................................. 25
Pam No-Stick Cooking Spray ..............................................15
Planters Cocktail Peanuts ................................................. 35
Pulmuone Ramen ............................................................ 37
Quaker or Post Cereal ....................................................... 23
Stash Tea ..........................................................................21
Wild Harvest Organic Peanut Butter ...................................21
Wish-Bone Dressing ..........................................................15
Woodstock Organic Banana Water......................................17



50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - Pepe‘ekeo to Hilo & Kea‘au
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

BIG BASH OR 
SMALL GET-TOGETHER, 

KTA’S GOT YOU COVERED!
Grab & Go, pre-order your favorites 

or D.I.Y at home; what ever your style, 
we make it easy (and ‘ono) 

to celebrate. 

From savory snacks to local favorites, 
we bring the yum so you can bring the fun!


